Smile 41 is a push-button box that
gathers push buttons, an emergency
stop button and a safe key selector in
a single compact device with only one
M12 connector for all functions.
Smile 41 push-button box is available
in models for use with Pluto program-
mable safety controller and models

Safety controller Emergency
stop button
Other buttons Connector Type Order code
Pluto programmable safety
controller
0 4 push-buttons M12-8 male Smile 41 WWWWP 2TLA030057R0000
1 3 push-buttons M12-8 male Smile 41 EWWWP 2TLA030057R0100
AS-i monitor* 0 4 push-buttons M12-5 male Smile 41 WWWWN ASi 2TLA030056R0000
1
3 push-buttons M12-5 male Smile 41 EWWWA ASi 2TLA030056R0100
1 safe key selector
2 push-buttons M12-5 male Smile 41 EKWWA ASi 2TLA030056R0200
Description Type Order code
Kit of colored filters Colored filters 2TLA030059R2600
Smile 41 EWWWP
2T
LC
17